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Roshan Digital Account – Savings Rates

The provisional rates on Roshan Digital Account – PKR and FCY are given below:

An Initiative of State Bank of Pakistan

Roshan Digital PKR Savings Account

Roshan Digital FCY Savings Account*

Roshan Digital FCY Savings Account*

Roshan Digital FCY Savings Account*

Roshan Digital FCY Savings Account*

Roshan Digital FCY Savings Account*

Roshan Digital FCY Savings Account*

Roshan Digital FCY Savings Account*

Roshan Digital FCY Savings Account*

Roshan Digital FCY Savings Account*

Account Type Currency Provisional Rate Profit Payment Frequency

PKR

USD

EUR

GBP

JPY

CAD

AED

SAR

CHF

CNY

5.50%

0.10%

0.00%

0.10%

0.01%

0.10%

0.02%

0.15%

0.01%

0.10%

* Profit paid only if average monthly balance is 10,000/- or greater of respective FCY.

For rates regarding investments, kindly visit our website

(https://www.mcb.com.pk/personal-product/roshan-digital-account) or

the Digital Account Portal (https://mopss.mcb.com.pk/products_slide.jsp).


