



Roshan Digital Account - Savings Rates

The provisional rates on Roshan Digital Account – PKR and FCY are given below:

Account Type	Currency	Provisional Rate	Profit Payment Frequency
Roshan Digital PKR Savings Account	PKR	5.50%	Semi Annually
Roshan Digital FCY Savings Account*	USD	0.10%	Semi Annually
Roshan Digital FCY Savings Account*	EUR	0.00%	Semi Annually
Roshan Digital FCY Savings Account*	GBP	0.10%	Semi Annually
Roshan Digital FCY Savings Account*	JPY	0.01%	Semi Annually
Roshan Digital FCY Savings Account*	CAD	0.10%	Semi Annually
Roshan Digital FCY Savings Account*	AED	0.02%	Semi Annually
Roshan Digital FCY Savings Account*	SAR	0.15%	Semi Annually
Roshan Digital FCY Savings Account*	CHF	0.01%	Semi Annually
Roshan Digital FCY Savings Account*	CNY	0.10%	Semi Annually

^{*} Profit paid only if average monthly balance is 10,000/- or greater of respective FCY.

For rates regarding investments, kindly visit our website (https://www.mcb.com.pk/personal-product/roshan-digital-account) or the Digital Account Portal (https://mopss.mcb.com.pk/products_slide.jsp).

mcb.com.pk